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Email Id

Whether Listed or not
Suspended at stock exchange
Date of last AGM

Date of Balance Sheet
Company Status(for efiling)
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PAVILIONS AND INTERIORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

RoC-Delhi

026155

Company limited by Shares
Non-govt company

Private

15000000.0

2086300.0

0

21/11/1986
I-40, Lajpat Nagar-Ill New Delhi DL 110024 IN

accounts@pavilionsinteriors.com
Unlisted

30/09/2016

31/03/2016

Active



